
TR
EA

TM
EN

T
D

A
TE

TIM
E



F A C I A L  T R E A T M E N T S
Dermafix
Kick Start Facial (90min)
Oily/Acne Facial (90min)
“Flash Lift” Anti-Ageing Facial (90min)
Sensitised/Rosacea Facial (60min)
Firming Enzyme Facial (60min)
Hyperpigmented Corrective (90min)
Dry/Dehydrated skin (90min)
Rapid Exfoliation (20min)

Peels 
Dermabright Mini Peel (45min)
Dermabright Mini Peel (1 layer)
Dermabright Mini Peel (2 layer)
Dermabright Mini Peel (3 layer)

3 Stage TCA Peel (60min)
Dermapeel (1 Stage)
TCA 7.5% (2 Stage)
TCA 15% (3 Stage)

T I N T I N G
Lash tint
Brow tint
Lash and brow tint

R550
R550
R550
R580
R540
R550
R600
R200

R410
R440
R470

R580
R850
R1250

R100
R70
R160

M I C R O  N E E D L I N G
Treatment with needle
Per treatment
Package: incl needle, 
5-8 treatments with Acc Copper 
serum for homecare

W A X I N G
Half leg
Half leg + Bikini
Lip/chin/brow
Full leg
Full leg + bikini
Bikini
Extended Bikini
Brazillian
Hollywood
Arm
Underarm
Back/Chest	

M A S S A G E
Scalp/Hands/Feet Massage (30min)
Back, Neck, Shoulder Massage (30min)                          
Back, Neck, Shoulder Massage (45min)                          
Full body Swedish Massage (60min)                                 
Full body Swedish Massage (90min)                                 
Back and Neck Hot stone (45min)                                        
Full Body Hot Stone Massage (60min)                               
Full Body Hot Stone Massage (90min)                               
Reflex Foot Massage (45min)      

H A N D S  A N D  F E E T
Mini Manicure
Classic Manicure
French Manicure
Advanced Manicure
Classic Pedicure
French Pedicure
Advanced Pedicure
Add on Mediheel                                           

L A S E R
Hair removal 
Face
Neck - front
Forehead
Upper lip
Chin
Side burns
Cheeks
Full face

Arms
Full arm
Half arm
Under arm
Hands & fingers
Feet & toes

Back
Lower back
Upper back
Full back

Chest/Tummy
Chest
Stomach
Tummy line

Hair removal 
Legs
Half leg
Full leg

Bikini
Sides
Brazillian/Hollywood
Back cheeks

Skin 
Rejuvenation
Face/Chest

Pigmentation
Neck

Anti-ageing/
Skin tightening
Full Face
Neck
Decollete
Hands

GIFT VOUCHERS ARE AVAILABLE

CANCELLATION POLICY
Cancellations are to be made 5 hours in 
advance or you will be held liable to pay 
a fee that is 50% of the treatment booked.

R2000
R800
R6500

R215
R360
R410
R500
R610
R500
R600
R720
R360

R180
R230
R250
R280
R275
R290
R325
R140

R210-R230
R350
R90
R290
R395
R165
R200
R265
R280
R150-R170
R140
R200

Buy 6

R1800
R1500
R780
R960
R1800
R1680
R3900

R4320
R2700
R1440
R960
R960

R4020
R4020
R5970

R3300
R330
R900

Buy 6

R3900
R7200

R1920
R2220
R2250

Buy 9

R2520
R1800
R1080
R1260
R2340
R2340
R5400

R5985
R3690
R1782
R1305
R1305

R5580
R5580
R8685

R4680
R4680
R1170

Buy 9

R5580
R9450

R2610
R3195
R3150

R800

R600

R950
R550
R700
R550


